Enterprise networks have evolved in ways that create more demanding testing of optical cables. This requires an OTDR that can
accurately locate and measure closely spaced events on high speed networks.  The M310 has the short dead zones required to test
these networks. The large number of cable runs in modern enterprise networks and data centers, requires automated detection
and measurement of all events in each cable. The M310 provides accurate and reliable event analysis for these critical networks.
The M310’s Enhanced Event Analysis software is a product of extensive research into the properties of fiber optic cable events an
provides a new level of accuracy and reliability in field test equipment
The M310 OTDR is available in single-mode, multimode or QUAD models and are optimized for testing, analyzing and troubleshooting
enterprise, data center, LAN/WAN, campus and military fiber network .

accommodate cleaning and test accessories. See page 3 for available accessories.
3
Accessories Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
DFS1 Digital FiberScope PC/UPC inspection kit DFS-00-04XU
DFS1 Digital FiberScope APC inspection kit DFS-00-04XA
DFS1 Digital FiberScope kit without adapters DFS-00-04XN
Fiber Ring, 50/125 µm multimode, 150 m FR1-M5-150-x1-x2 a
Fiber Ring, Laser Optimized, 50 µm multimode, 150 m FR1-L5-150-x1-x2 a
Fiber Ring, 62.5/125 mm multimode, 150 m FR1-M6-150-x1-x2 a
Fiber Ring, single-mode, 150 m FR1-SM-150-y1-y2 a
Wet Cleaning kit for SC/FC/ST/LC connectors 8500-20-0900
Dry Cleaning kit 8500-20-0901
Basic Cleaning kit with carry case (includes One-Clicks,
FCC2 cleaning fluid  FiberWipes, Cletop SB)

model) or APC inspection kit
(DFS1-004XA model).
Ordering Information
Calibration Plans
Prepaid Cal plans offer two annual
calibrations at a discounted price,
calibration expiration email service and
express calibration. Cal Plus plans offer
the same services as the Cal plans with
the addition of a two year extended
warranty (three years total coverage).
Optical Configuration (NN)
25	 =	 850/1300 nm MM and 1310/1550 nm SM
22	 =	 850/1300 nm MM
20	 =	 1310/1550 nm SM
OTDR port ferrule (U = UPC)
Hard Case option (HC)
(Select (HC) only if ordering hard case option)
NN U LLL HCM310
M310 Models and Included Adapters
WAVELENGTHS (nm) DYNAMIC
RANGE (dB)
OTDR PORT
ADAPTERS
OPM PORT
ADAPTERS
AFL BASE
MODEL NO.850 1300 1310 1550
30/30/38/37 SC, FC, ST SC, 2.5 mm Universal M310-25
30/30 SC, ST SC, 2.5 mm Universal M310-22
38/37 SC, FC SC, 2.5 mm Universal M310-20
MODEL 2 YR CAL PLAN 2 YR CAL PLUS PLAN
AFL NO. AFL NO.
M310-25K-HC2 CAL2-00-M310-25K-HC2 CAL2-01-M310-25K-HC2
M310-22K-HC2 CAL2-00-M310-22K-HC2 CAL2-01-M310-22K-HC2
M310-20K-HC2 CAL2-00-M310-20K-HC2 CAL2-01-M310-20K-HC2
M310-25U-01, -HC, -HC1 CAL2-00-M310-25 CAL2-01-M310-25
M310-22U-01, -HC, -HC1 CAL2-00-M310-22 CAL2-01-M310-22
M310-20U-01, -HC, -HC1 CAL2-00-M310-20 CAL2-01-M310-20
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
M310 Certification Kits (Tier 1 and 2) Options
QUAD Kit: QUAD OTDR, 850/1300/1310/1550 nm, OPM, VFL, OLS4, DFS1, hard case M310-25K-01-HC2*
MM Kit: MM OTDR, 850/1300 nm, OPM, VFL, OLS1-DUAL, DFS1, hard case M310-22K-01-HC2*
SM Kit: SM OTDR, 1310/1550 nm, OPM, VFL, OLS2-DUAL, DFS1, hard case M310-20K-01-HC2*
M310 Test and Inspection Kits (Tier 2) Options
QUAD Kit: QUAD OTDR, 850/1300/1310/1550 nm, OPM, VFL, DFS1, hard case M310-25K-01-HC1*
MM Kit: MM OTDR, 850/1300 nm, OPM, VFL, DFS1, hard case M310-22K-01-HC1*
SM Kit: SM OTDR, 1310/1550 nm, OPM, VFL, DFS1, hard case M310-20K-01-HC1*
M310 Hard Case Kits Options
QUAD OTDR, 850/1300/1310/1550 nm, OPM, VFL, hard case M310-25U-01-HC
MM OTDR, 850/1300 nm, OPM, VFL, hard case M310-22U-01-HC
SM OTDR, 1310/1550 nm, OPM, VFL, hard case M310-20U-01-HC
M310 Soft Case Kits Options
QUAD OTDR, 850/1300/1310/1550 nm, OPM, VFL, hard case M310-25U-01
MM OTDR, 850/1300 nm, OPM, VFL, hard case M310-22U-01
SM OTDR, 1310/1550 nm, OPM, VFL, hard case M310-20U-01